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NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued
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Rates of Duty

Normal
Tariff
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Tariff

8504.31
8504.31.01

8504.31.09

8504.32

8504.32.01

8504.32.09

8504.33.00

8504.34.00

8504.40

8504.40.02

00a

008

10c

10D

10a

10F

00G

No.

Electrical transformers, static converters, etc.—continued

- Other transformers:
- - Having a power handling capacity not exceeding 1 kVA:
- - — Having a rated input voltage exceeding 240 volts

— — = Other

- - Having a power handling capacity exceeding 1 kVA but not
exceeding 16 kVA:

- - - Having a rated input voltage exceeding 240 volts

- == Other

- — Having a power handling capacity exceeding 16 kVA but
not exceeé)ing 500 kVA

- — Having a power handling capacity exceeding 500 kVA

- Static converters:
- — Battery chargers:
-~ -~ Automatic time and voltage controlled

22.5
7/90 20
7/91 18
7/92 16

27.5
10/90 25

22.5
7/90 20
7/91 18
7/92 16

27.5
10/90 25

22.5
7/90 20
7/91 18
7/92 16

22.5
7/90 20
7/91 18
7/92 16

Free

AU Free
CA 17.5
7/90 15
7/91 13
7/92 11
LDC 18
7/90 16
7/91 14.5
7/92 13
LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

7/92 13
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free



